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CompanyName Email Phone

1 man and A pickup truck 1manandapickuptruck@gmail.com 8435300379

3C's Southeast Abatment Services perez_antonio93@yahoo.com 8034201200

3C's Southeast Abatment Services aurelioperez4@gmail.com 8035135532

Accurate Concrete Cutting & Coring  LLC natalie@accurateconcretecuttingsc.com 8039424720

Advanced Wireless Solutions  Inc. zmontgomery@awsinc.biz 4234675855

Ajax Building Corporation kdiehl@ajaxbuilding.com 8502249571

Ajax Building Corporation JimMyddelton@ajaxbuilding.com 8502249571

All About Lines Striping antwan@aalinestriping.com 7707835267

Ameris Bank christian.kata@amerisbank.com 8435222444

Anson Construction Company  Inc. emn@ansonconstruction.com 8435564411

Arbor Nature tree experts info@arbornature.com 8436812726

Ashmore Land Enhancement LLC ashmorelandenhancement@gmail.com 8644306358

B&B Tree Management LLC megan@seviertree.com 8653667313

B&B Tree Management LLC steve@seviertree.com 8653667313

Bailey's Cleaning  LLC baileyscleaningllc843@gmail.com 8434785607

Baldpates Foundation and Construction Services  LLC jbagley@baldpates.com 7707284527

Baldpates Foundation and Construction Services  LLC teloshway@baldpates.com 4048405214

Benchmark Contracting  Inc. courvillej@benchmarkcontracting.org 8436285999

Bestway Services LLC bestwayservices.sc@gmail.com 8037609529

BETTER OFFICE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS betteroffices@yahoo.com 8648887852

Blue Team Restoration Jrobards@bbmkcontracting.com 4703454283

Bluebook Network Building & Construction hpatane@mail.thebluebook.com 8004312584

Bluebook Network Building & Construction projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com 8004312584

Bolchoz Marine Advisors  Inc. mbolchoz@bmainc.co 5613153318

Bolchoz Marine Advisors  Inc. rsanford@bmainc.co 5613409879

C. Merrill Construction  LLC. zane@cmerrillconstruction.com 9125365268

Carolina Recreation and Design don@carolina-recreation.com 7046641833

Cherokee  Inc. ddriessen@cherokee-sc.com 8037764870

Cherokee  Inc. jjordan@cherokee-sc.com 8035137225

Coastal Fire Protection LLC kylecoastalfireprotection@gmail.com 8439868112

colditz trucking colditztrucking1@aol.com 7067456247

Collins Engineers  Inc. kjohnson@collinsengr.com 8438842027

1



Vendor Distribution Report: IFB 2020 - 113 WHITEHALL DRIVE BOARDWALK 

CompanyName Email Phone

Consoll  A Division of CBrands accounting@consoll.com 6152771045

Consoll  A Division of CBrands mwalton@consoll.com 6153949431

Consoll  A Division of CBrands nestes@consoll.com 6153219590

Corporate vision inc corpvisioninc@gmail.com 7706756794

Corvus Industries  LTD dba Charron Sports Services Ltd. gnelson@faciliserv.com 8153346364

Corvus Industries  LTD dba Charron Sports Services Ltd. tohagan@faciliserv.com 8153346364

Creek Construction Group  LLC asameer@creekconstructiongroup.com 7329965160

Crescent Marine Access cam@crescentmarineaccess.com 9128324425

Dogwood Construction LLC buildaiken@gmail.com 8032262433

Earthworx sitework & hauling charlestonearthworx@gmail.com 8432966138

Envirocom Solutions LLC sbrown@envirocomsolutions.com 8435822810

EnviroSmart steven.kimmett@envirosmart.us 8036005727

Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC  dba Blythe jason.ferrell@eurovia.us 8035133635

Evans pavement services inc evanspavement@gmail.com 8433193753

Faulkner Development & Engineering  LLC kevin@faulknerdevelopment.com 8034179148

Flatline Excavating jfairchild@flatlineex.com 3015242057

Florence Concrete Products  Inc nwelch@florenceconcrete.org 8436622549

Florence Concrete Products  Inc smjonesfcp@aol.com 8436622549

Fraser Construction Company  LLC estimating@fraser-construction.net 8438154747

Fraser Construction Company  LLC Lauren.LevyGroup@gmail.com 8438154747

Grasshopper Cleanupper grasshoppercleanupper@yahoo.com 8434414133

GREEN CONSTRUCTION CO. SUMMERVILLE  INC. beckyrich202@bellsouth.net 8438719120

Green Wave Contracting  Inc. greenwavecorp@gmail.com 8432409738

Green Wave Contracting  Inc. mail@greenwavecontracting.com 8432409738

Greenwall Construction Service  Inc. amos@greenwallconst.com 8432367800

Greenwall Construction Service  Inc. vickie@greenwallconst.com 8432367800

Gulf Stream Construction.com estimating@gulfstreamconstruction.com 8435724363

H & D Concrete Solutions  LLC brad.dake@hdconcretesolutions.com 8658098323

H & D Concrete Solutions  LLC chad.hill@hdconcretesolutions.com 8658060128

Hilton Head Landscapes nick@hiltonheadlandscapes.com 8436812889

hogan construction group jhairston@hoganconstructiongroup.com 7702423112

Hogan Construction Group  LLC notify@hoganconstructiongroup.com 7702428588
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Hogan Construction Group  LLC rwiegert@hoganconstructiongroup.com 7702428588

HRS nhardiman@hardcoinc.com 2564238964

HRS ryan@hrsienv.com 2564583502

IP BUILDERS  INC. ipbuilders@ymail.com 8435382010

IP BUILDERS  INC. sara_ipbuilders@yahoo.com 8435382010

IPW Construction Group  LLC kborrillo@ipwco.com 8434251116

J.M. Cope bids@jmcope.com 8033293250

Johnson Controls Inc. mark.a.zip@jci.com 8432614609

JSX Incorporated jsparks@jsxcorp.com 2565605668

Kare Pro Janitorial Services kareprojts@gmail.com 8035182003

Kare Pro Janitorial Services Thelmalewis45@gmail.com 8033189837

Landrum Tree Service LLC landrumtree@hotmail.com 4045575033

LCR Construction  Inc. lcrconst@hargray.com 8435223955

Lowcountry Sod Pros lowcountrysodpros@gmail.com 8435349090

Madco Contracting & Consulting Services emotley@solidstructures.info 8034668891

Majors Landscaping & Janitorial Services sjoyner106@gmail.com 3364862474

Martin & Son Contracting  Inc. dwaynemartin62@yahoo.com 8643033623

MAy Heavy Equipment  LLC rambrose@mayequip.com 8039172223

MAy Heavy Equipment  LLC swoody@mayequip.com 9192915737

McKnight Construction Company janemarie@mcknightconstructionco.com 7068637784

Metro-Dwellings  LLC kevin.giles@metrodwellingsllc.com 8037671824

Modern Mosaics  Inc. bruce@mosaicart.us 8328848288

Modern Mosaics  Inc. broken@mosaicart.us 8328848288

Monahan & Sons  Inc monahanandsons.johnjr@gmail.com 9126616726

Monahan & Sons  Inc monahanandsons.michelle@gmail.com 4782142157

Moran Environmental Recovery bwallace@moranenvironmental.com 8435520504

Neal's Construction  LLC donna@nealsconstructionllc.com 8435210498

Neal's Construction  LLC ganeal@nealsconstructionllc.com 8432638417

New Generation Grading LLC chris@newgenerationgrading.com 7062536600

Ngineering  Inc nash@ngineeringinc.com 9108593153

Nix Construction Company Inc. joenix@nixconstruction.com 8433412330

Oakbridge Consulting & Management pmoscati@oakbridgecm.com 8037531946
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OnSite Power Solutions  LLC office@onsitepowersolutionsllc.com 8034656029

O'Quinn Marine Construction Inc. oquinnmarine@mac.com 8435223313

O'Quinn Marine Construction Inc. nancy.oquinnmarine@icloud.com 8435223313

Paragon tanner@paragon.build 8438219797

Peed Bros.  Inc. alance@peedbros.com 4788625238

Peed Bros.  Inc. clance@peedbros.com 4788625238

platinum paving & concrete kscott@platinumpavingga.com 9122351067

Porter Roofing rodney@porter-roofing.com 9316682298

Porter Roofing Contractors  Inc. brandon@porter-roofing.com 8503770656

Porter Roofing Contractors  Inc. dave@porter-roofing.com 9316682298

Preferred Materials  Inc. debbie.rios@preferredmaterials.com 9124433416

Pro Seal Of Florida stockdragon219@hotmail.com 3528741051

Pro Seal Of Florida pamelaspencer@prosealofflorida.com 5087281404

Quality Enterprises USA  Inc. raugustin@qeusa.com 7575488000

R. L. Morrison & Sons  Inc. admin@rlmorrisonandsonsinc.com 8438873261

R. Roese Contracting Co.  Inc. rpstoner@outlook.com 9897504009

R. Roese Contracting Co.  Inc. stoner@rroese.com 9897504009

Richardson Service 1991 Inc. apoplin@rs91inc.com 8433972050

Richardson Service 1991 Inc. pday@rs91inc.com 8037070460

Rick's Excavating Services  LLC bposton09@gmail.com 8434097426

Riley & Sons Clearing LLC riley.sonsclearing@gmail.com 8434089726

Rocky Top Cleaning wmp4627@aol.com 3368704250

Savannah Construction and Preservation brandy@savannah-construction.com 9127907356

Savannah Construction and Preservation ericdavenp@gmail.com 9103738734

Schirmer Forestry Services  LLC schirmerforestryservices@gmail.com 8435303749

SE Diving Services  LLC sedivingllc@gmail.com 8642203481

Sellers General Construction  LLC sellersgeneralconstruction@yahoo.com 8433405839

SJ Hamill Construction Company will@sjhamill.com 8438728000

SMI Enterprises Inc dba SMI Paving alsmith@smienterprises.com 8032868020

SMI Enterprises Inc dba SMI Paving kmartin@smienterprises.com 8035487772

Solid Structures  LLC bberkley@solidstructures.info 8039260298

Solid Structures  LLC sbrazell@solidstructures.info 8039260298
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Stalvey Construction Co Inc stalveyconcrete@yahoo.com 8433479453

Superior Blacktop Services hoa@sbsblacktop.com 8432319200

Superior Blacktop Services michelle@sbsblacktop.com 8437426859

Superior Blacktop Services  LLC jack@sbsblacktop.com 8438302612

Superior Recreation of The Carolinas Inc bj@srcarolinas.com 8439211842

Superior Recreation of The Carolinas Inc dj@srcarolinas.com 8436239717

Technomarine Inc brian.hall@technomarineusa.com 4077188682

Tennessee Guardrail  INC dhoward@tennesseeguardrail.com 8655229734

The Driveway Company  LLC lowcountry@thedrivewaycompany.com 8434717354

the greenery inc janetdavoli@thegreeneryinc.com 8435923797

the greenery inc melissabrock@thegreeneryinc.com 8435923802

The Phoenix Group mac@phnxcg.com 7046203348

Thompson Turner Construction lrhoads@thompsonturner.com 8643140153

Thompson Turner Construction pcarlton@thompsonturner.com 8034291738

TIC -The Industrial Company tasha.coleman@ticus.com 9127219781

truline chester@trulineroofing.com 7043664742

Truluck Construction bordy@truluckconst.com 8437665571

Truluck Construction truluckconstruction@gmail.com 8437665571

Universal Concrete Grinding k.owen@universalconcretegrinding.com 3305954232

Weaver Construction bids@weavercarolinas.com 8437340622

wrecking corp of america llc don@wreckingcorpllc.com 7705603013

www.attawayconstruction.com melissa@attawayconstruction.com 7068684000

WxProofing swilson@wxproofing.com 8433645736

TSIAC International tsiacintl@icloud.com 8434050982

Wagners jon.hansen@wagnerscft.com 8137331705

BluTide Marine Construction kip.blutidemarine@gmail.com 843.557.1595

BluTide Marine Construction blutidemarine@outlook.com 843.557.1595
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